Pipeline Task Force Committee Meeting Schedule

Wednesday, March 11™
Wednesday, March 18"
Wednesday, March 25™

Wednesday, April 1%
Wednesday, April 8"
Wednesday, April 15™
Wednesday, April 22™
Wednesday, April 29™

Wednesday, May 6™

Wednesday, May 13"
Wednesday, May 20™
Wednesday, May 27"

All meetings are 6:30 to 8:30

Community Development Conference Room
Board of Selectmen’s Meeting Room
Board of Selectmen’s Meeting Room

Board of Selectmen’s Meeting Room
Community Development Conference Room
Board of Selectmen’s Meeting Room
Board of Selectmen’s Meeting Room
Board of Selectmen’s Meeting Room

Board of Selectmen’s Meeting Room
Community Development Conference Room
Board of Selectmen’s Meeting Room
Board of Selectmen’s Meeting Room



